


Data Logging Report MIU#: 1832470343 for 06/24/2021 - 09/28/2021 - 5/8" - 1" T-10, CUBIC FEET

Interval End Time Interval Reading Interval Consumption Reverse Flow Leak

06/24/2021 13:52 121765.67 Continuous

06/24/2021 14:52 121792.22 26.55 Continuous

06/24/2021 15:52 121818.77 26.55 Continuous

06/24/2021 16:52 121845.32 26.55 Continuous

06/24/2021 17:52 121871.89 26.57 Continuous

06/24/2021 18:52 121898.44 26.55 Continuous

06/24/2021 19:52 121925.00 26.56 Continuous

06/24/2021 20:52 121951.49 26.49 Continuous

06/24/2021 21:52 121978.58 27.09 Continuous

06/24/2021 22:52 122006.18 27.60 Continuous

06/24/2021 23:52 122033.97 27.79 Continuous

06/25/2021 00:52 122061.87 27.90 Continuous

06/25/2021 01:52 122089.86 27.99 Continuous

06/25/2021 02:52 122117.65 27.79 Continuous

06/25/2021 03:52 122144.65 27.00 Continuous

06/25/2021 04:52 122171.66 27.01 Continuous

06/25/2021 05:52 122198.67 27.01 Continuous

06/25/2021 06:52 122225.61 26.94 Continuous

06/25/2021 07:52 122252.49 26.88 Continuous

06/25/2021 08:52 122279.18* 26.69* Continuous*

06/25/2021 09:52 122305.87 26.69* Continuous

06/25/2021 10:52 122332.46 26.59 Continuous

06/25/2021 11:52 122359.07 26.61 Continuous

06/25/2021 12:52 122385.66 26.59 Continuous

06/25/2021 13:52 122412.28 26.62 Continuous

06/25/2021 14:52 122438.89 26.61 Continuous

06/25/2021 15:52 122465.52 26.63 Continuous

06/25/2021 16:52 122492.12 26.60 Continuous

06/25/2021 17:52 122518.63 26.51 Continuous

06/25/2021 18:52 122545.11 26.48 Continuous

06/25/2021 19:52 122571.57 26.46 Continuous

06/25/2021 20:52 122597.97 26.40 Continuous

06/25/2021 21:52 122624.32 26.35 Continuous

06/25/2021 22:52 122650.64 26.32 Continuous

06/25/2021 23:52 122677.03 26.39 Continuous

06/26/2021 00:52 122703.46 26.43 Continuous

06/26/2021 01:52 122729.91 26.45 Continuous

06/26/2021 02:52 122756.46 26.55 Continuous

06/26/2021 03:52 122783.15 26.69 Continuous

06/26/2021 04:52 122809.89 26.74 Continuous

06/26/2021 05:52 122836.64 26.75 Continuous

06/26/2021 06:52 122863.39 26.75 Continuous

06/26/2021 07:52 122890.14 26.75 Continuous

06/26/2021 08:52 122916.78 26.64 Continuous

06/26/2021 09:52 122943.45 26.67 Continuous

06/26/2021 10:52 122970.03 26.58 Continuous

06/26/2021 11:52 122996.55 26.52 Continuous

06/26/2021 12:52 123023.07 26.52 Continuous

06/26/2021 13:52 123049.58 26.51 Continuous

06/26/2021 14:52 123076.11 26.53 Continuous

06/26/2021 15:52 123102.70 26.59 Continuous

06/26/2021 16:52 123129.58 26.88 Continuous

06/26/2021 17:52 123156.52 26.94 Continuous

06/26/2021 18:52 123183.50 26.98 Continuous

06/26/2021 19:52 123210.38 26.88 Continuous

06/26/2021 20:52 123237.30 26.92 Continuous

06/26/2021 21:52 123263.97 26.67 Continuous

06/26/2021 22:52 123290.54 26.57 Continuous

06/26/2021 23:52 123317.11 26.57 Continuous



Data Logging Report MIU#: 1832470343 for 06/24/2021 - 09/28/2021 - 5/8" - 1" T-10, CUBIC FEET

Interval End Time Interval Reading Interval Consumption Reverse Flow Leak

06/27/2021 00:52 123343.67 26.56 Continuous

06/27/2021 01:52 123370.23 26.56 Continuous

06/27/2021 02:52 123396.79 26.56 Continuous

06/27/2021 03:52 123423.30 26.51 Continuous

06/27/2021 04:52 123449.80 26.50 Continuous

06/27/2021 05:52 123476.30 26.50 Continuous

06/27/2021 06:52 123502.81 26.51 Continuous

06/27/2021 07:52 123529.31 26.50 Continuous

06/27/2021 08:52 123555.85 26.54 Continuous

06/27/2021 09:52 123582.33 26.48 Continuous

06/27/2021 10:52 123608.78 26.45 Continuous

06/27/2021 11:52 123635.17 26.39 Continuous

06/27/2021 12:52 123661.41 26.24 Continuous

06/27/2021 13:52 123687.61 26.20 Continuous

06/27/2021 14:52 123713.77 26.16 Continuous

06/27/2021 15:52 123739.92 26.15 Continuous

06/27/2021 16:52 123766.05 26.13 Continuous

06/27/2021 17:52 123792.15 26.10 Continuous

06/27/2021 18:52 123818.21 26.06 Continuous

06/27/2021 19:52 123844.24 26.03 Continuous

06/27/2021 20:52 123870.29 26.05 Continuous

06/27/2021 21:52 123896.33 26.04 Continuous

06/27/2021 22:52 123922.37 26.04 Continuous

06/27/2021 23:52 123948.43 26.06 Continuous

06/28/2021 00:52 123974.75 26.32 Continuous

06/28/2021 01:52 124001.17 26.42 Continuous

06/28/2021 02:52 124027.56 26.39 Continuous

06/28/2021 03:52 124053.90 26.34 Continuous

06/28/2021 04:52 124080.25 26.35 Continuous

06/28/2021 05:52 124106.57 26.32 Continuous

06/28/2021 06:52 124132.86 26.29 Continuous

06/28/2021 07:52 124159.19 26.33 Continuous

06/28/2021 08:52 124185.41 26.22 Continuous

06/28/2021 09:52 124211.79 26.38 Continuous

06/28/2021 10:52 124238.35 26.56 Continuous

06/28/2021 11:52 124264.93 26.58 Continuous

06/28/2021 12:52 124291.44 26.51 Continuous

06/28/2021 13:52 124317.94 26.50 Continuous

06/28/2021 14:52 124344.49 26.55 Continuous

06/28/2021 15:52 124371.00 26.51 Continuous

06/28/2021 16:52 124397.51 26.51 Continuous

06/28/2021 17:52 124424.03 26.52 Continuous

06/28/2021 18:52 124450.56 26.53 Continuous

06/28/2021 19:52 124477.08 26.52 Continuous

06/28/2021 20:52 124503.63 26.55 Continuous

06/28/2021 21:52 124530.20 26.57 Continuous

06/28/2021 22:52 124556.78 26.58 Continuous

06/28/2021 23:52 124583.50 26.72 Continuous

06/29/2021 00:52 124610.31 26.81 Continuous

06/29/2021 01:52 124637.20 26.89 Continuous

06/29/2021 02:52 124664.20 27.00 Continuous

06/29/2021 03:52 124691.39 27.19 Continuous

06/29/2021 04:52 124718.67 27.28 Continuous

06/29/2021 05:52 124745.98 27.31 Continuous

06/29/2021 06:52 124772.98 27.00 Continuous

06/29/2021 07:52 124799.83 26.85 Continuous

06/29/2021 08:52 124826.67 26.84 Continuous

06/29/2021 09:52 124853.68 27.01 Continuous

06/29/2021 10:52 124880.67 26.99 Continuous



Data Logging Report MIU#: 1832470343 for 06/24/2021 - 09/28/2021 - 5/8" - 1" T-10, CUBIC FEET

Interval End Time Interval Reading Interval Consumption Reverse Flow Leak

06/29/2021 11:52 124907.56 26.89 Continuous

06/29/2021 12:52 124934.42 26.86 Continuous

06/29/2021 13:52 124961.35 26.93 Continuous

06/29/2021 14:52 124988.31 26.96 Continuous

06/29/2021 15:52 125015.29 26.98 Continuous

06/29/2021 16:52 125042.31 27.02 Continuous

06/29/2021 17:52 125069.37 27.06 Continuous

06/29/2021 18:52 125096.43 27.06 Continuous

06/29/2021 19:52 125123.37 26.94 Continuous

06/29/2021 20:52 125150.31 26.94 Continuous

06/29/2021 21:52 125177.17 26.86 Continuous

06/29/2021 22:52 125204.01 26.84 Continuous

06/29/2021 23:52 125230.96* 26.95* Continuous*

06/30/2021 00:52 125257.91 26.95* Continuous

06/30/2021 01:52 125285.00 27.09 Continuous

06/30/2021 02:52 125312.11 27.11 Continuous

06/30/2021 03:52 125339.15 27.04 Continuous

06/30/2021 04:52 125365.99 26.84 Continuous

06/30/2021 05:52 125392.73 26.74 Continuous

06/30/2021 06:52 125419.31 26.58 Continuous

06/30/2021 07:52 125445.75 26.44 Continuous

06/30/2021 08:52 125472.16 26.41 Continuous

06/30/2021 09:52 125498.66 26.50 Continuous

06/30/2021 10:52 125525.16 26.50 Continuous

06/30/2021 11:52 125551.65 26.49 Continuous

06/30/2021 12:52 125578.25 26.60 Continuous

06/30/2021 13:52 125604.96 26.71 Continuous

06/30/2021 14:52 125631.70 26.74 Continuous

06/30/2021 15:52 125658.43 26.73 Continuous

06/30/2021 16:52 125685.12 26.69 Continuous

06/30/2021 17:52 125711.78 26.66 Continuous

06/30/2021 18:52 125738.39 26.61 Continuous

06/30/2021 19:52 125764.97 26.58 Continuous

06/30/2021 20:52 125791.49 26.52 Continuous

06/30/2021 21:52 125817.91 26.42 Continuous

06/30/2021 22:52 125844.29 26.38 Continuous

06/30/2021 23:52 125870.80 26.51 Continuous

07/01/2021 00:52 125897.36 26.56 Continuous

07/01/2021 01:52 125923.95 26.59 Continuous

07/01/2021 02:52 125950.60 26.65 Continuous

07/01/2021 03:52 125977.26 26.66 Continuous

07/01/2021 04:52 126003.89 26.63 Continuous

07/01/2021 05:52 126030.46 26.57 Continuous

07/01/2021 06:52 126056.97 26.51 Continuous

07/01/2021 07:52 126083.45 26.48 Continuous

07/01/2021 08:52 126110.02 26.57 Continuous

07/01/2021 09:52 126136.53 26.51 Continuous

07/01/2021 10:52 126163.09 26.56 Continuous

07/01/2021 11:52 126189.63 26.54 Continuous

07/01/2021 12:52 126216.06 26.43 Continuous

07/01/2021 13:52 126242.47 26.41 Continuous

07/01/2021 14:52 126268.88 26.41 Continuous

07/01/2021 15:52 126295.30 26.42 Continuous

07/01/2021 16:52 126321.69 26.39 Continuous

07/01/2021 17:52 126348.05 26.36 Continuous

07/01/2021 18:52 126374.42 26.37 Continuous

07/01/2021 19:52 126400.80 26.38 Continuous

07/01/2021 20:52 126427.13 26.33 Continuous

07/01/2021 21:52 126453.36 26.23 Continuous



Data Logging Report MIU#: 1832470343 for 06/24/2021 - 09/28/2021 - 5/8" - 1" T-10, CUBIC FEET

Interval End Time Interval Reading Interval Consumption Reverse Flow Leak

07/01/2021 22:52 126479.54 26.18 Continuous

07/01/2021 23:52 126505.73 26.19 Continuous

07/02/2021 00:52 126532.57 26.84 Continuous

07/02/2021 01:52 126560.10 27.53 Continuous

07/02/2021 02:52 126587.71 27.61 Continuous

07/02/2021 03:52 126615.39 27.68 Continuous

07/02/2021 04:52 126643.28 27.89 Continuous

07/02/2021 05:52 126670.47 27.19 Continuous

07/02/2021 06:52 126697.30 26.83 Continuous

07/02/2021 07:52 126724.10 26.80 Continuous

07/02/2021 08:52 126750.83 26.73 Continuous

07/02/2021 09:52 126777.67 26.84 Continuous

07/02/2021 10:52 126804.39 26.72 Continuous

07/02/2021 11:52 126830.98 26.59 Continuous

07/02/2021 12:52 126857.56 26.58 Continuous

07/02/2021 13:52 126884.13 26.57 Continuous

07/02/2021 14:52 126910.68 26.55 Continuous

07/02/2021 15:52 126937.23 26.55 Continuous

07/02/2021 16:52 126963.77 26.54 Continuous

07/02/2021 17:52 126990.28 26.51 Continuous

07/02/2021 18:52 127016.77 26.49 Continuous

07/02/2021 19:52 127043.23 26.46 Continuous

07/02/2021 20:52 127069.68 26.45 Continuous

07/02/2021 21:52 127096.88 27.20 Continuous

07/02/2021 22:52 127124.52 27.64 Continuous

07/02/2021 23:52 127152.34 27.82 Continuous

07/03/2021 00:52 127180.21 27.87 Continuous

07/03/2021 01:52 127208.17 27.96 Continuous

07/03/2021 02:52 127236.23 28.06 Continuous

07/03/2021 03:52 127263.43 27.20 Continuous

07/03/2021 04:52 127290.42 26.99 Continuous

07/03/2021 05:52 127317.58 27.16 Continuous

07/03/2021 06:52 127344.80 27.22 Continuous

07/03/2021 07:52 127372.05 27.25 Continuous

07/03/2021 08:52 127399.09 27.04 Continuous

07/03/2021 09:52 127416.92 17.83 Continuous

07/03/2021 10:52 127417.39 0.47 Intermittent

07/03/2021 11:52 127418.16 0.77 Intermittent

07/03/2021 12:52 127418.16 0.00 Intermittent

07/03/2021 13:52 127418.16 0.00 Intermittent

07/03/2021 14:52 127418.16 0.00 Intermittent

07/03/2021 15:52 127418.16 0.00 Intermittent

07/03/2021 16:52 127418.16 0.00 Intermittent

07/03/2021 17:52 127418.16 0.00 Intermittent

07/03/2021 18:52 127418.16 0.00 Intermittent

07/03/2021 19:52 127418.16 0.00 Intermittent

07/03/2021 20:52 127418.16 0.00 Intermittent

07/03/2021 21:52 127418.16 0.00 Intermittent

07/03/2021 22:52 127418.16 0.00

07/03/2021 23:52 127418.16 0.00

07/04/2021 00:52 127418.16 0.00

07/04/2021 01:52 127418.16 0.00

07/04/2021 02:52 127418.16 0.00

07/04/2021 03:52 127418.16 0.00

07/04/2021 04:52 127418.16 0.00

07/04/2021 05:52 127418.16 0.00

07/04/2021 06:52 127418.16 0.00

07/04/2021 07:52 127418.16 0.00

07/04/2021 08:52 127418.16 0.00



Data Logging Report MIU#: 1832470343 for 06/24/2021 - 09/28/2021 - 5/8" - 1" T-10, CUBIC FEET

Interval End Time Interval Reading Interval Consumption Reverse Flow Leak

07/04/2021 09:52 127418.16 0.00

07/04/2021 10:52 127418.16 0.00

07/04/2021 11:52 127418.16 0.00

07/04/2021 12:52 127418.16 0.00

07/04/2021 13:52 127418.16 0.00

07/04/2021 14:52 127418.16* 0.00*

07/04/2021 15:52 127418.16 0.00*

07/04/2021 16:52 127418.16 0.00

07/04/2021 17:52 127418.16 0.00

07/04/2021 18:52 127418.16 0.00

07/04/2021 19:52 127418.16 0.00

07/04/2021 20:52 127418.20 0.04

07/04/2021 21:52 127418.20 0.00

07/04/2021 22:52 127418.20 0.00

07/04/2021 23:52 127418.20 0.00

07/05/2021 00:52 127418.20 0.00

07/05/2021 01:52 127418.20 0.00

07/05/2021 02:52 127418.20 0.00

07/05/2021 03:52 127418.20 0.00

07/05/2021 04:52 127418.20 0.00

07/05/2021 05:52 127418.20 0.00

07/05/2021 06:52 127418.20 0.00

07/05/2021 07:52 127418.20 0.00

07/05/2021 08:52 127418.20 0.00

07/05/2021 09:52 127418.20 0.00

07/05/2021 10:52 127418.20 0.00

07/05/2021 11:52 127418.20 0.00

07/05/2021 12:52 127418.20 0.00

07/05/2021 13:52 127418.20 0.00

07/05/2021 14:52 127418.20 0.00

07/05/2021 15:52 127418.20 0.00

07/05/2021 16:52 127418.20 0.00

07/05/2021 17:52 127418.20 0.00

07/05/2021 18:52 127418.20 0.00

07/05/2021 19:52 127418.20 0.00

07/05/2021 20:52 127418.20 0.00

07/05/2021 21:52 127418.20 0.00

07/05/2021 22:52 127418.20 0.00

07/05/2021 23:52 127418.20 0.00

07/06/2021 00:52 127418.20 0.00

07/06/2021 01:52 127418.20 0.00

07/06/2021 02:52 127418.20 0.00

07/06/2021 03:52 127418.20 0.00

07/06/2021 04:52 127418.20 0.00

07/06/2021 05:52 127418.20 0.00

07/06/2021 06:52 127418.20 0.00

07/06/2021 07:52 127418.20 0.00

07/06/2021 08:52 127418.20 0.00

07/06/2021 09:52 127418.37 0.17

07/06/2021 10:52 127418.37 0.00

07/06/2021 11:52 127418.37 0.00

07/06/2021 12:52 127418.37 0.00

07/06/2021 13:52 127418.37 0.00

07/06/2021 14:52 127418.37 0.00

07/06/2021 15:52 127418.37 0.00

07/06/2021 16:52 127418.37 0.00

07/06/2021 17:52 127418.37 0.00

07/06/2021 18:52 127418.37 0.00

07/06/2021 19:52 127418.37 0.00



Data Logging Report MIU#: 1832470343 for 06/24/2021 - 09/28/2021 - 5/8" - 1" T-10, CUBIC FEET

Interval End Time Interval Reading Interval Consumption Reverse Flow Leak

07/06/2021 20:52 127418.37 0.00

07/06/2021 21:52 127418.37 0.00

07/06/2021 22:52 127418.37 0.00

07/06/2021 23:52 127418.37 0.00

07/07/2021 00:52 127418.37 0.00

07/07/2021 01:52 127418.37 0.00

07/07/2021 02:52 127418.37 0.00

07/07/2021 03:52 127418.37 0.00

07/07/2021 04:52 127418.37 0.00

07/07/2021 05:52 127418.37 0.00

07/07/2021 06:52 127418.37 0.00

07/07/2021 07:52 127418.37 0.00

07/07/2021 08:52 127418.37 0.00

07/07/2021 09:52 127418.37 0.00

07/07/2021 10:52 127418.37 0.00

07/07/2021 11:52 127418.37 0.00

07/07/2021 12:52 127418.38 0.01

07/07/2021 13:52 127418.38 0.00

07/07/2021 14:52 127418.38 0.00

07/07/2021 15:52 127418.38 0.00

07/07/2021 16:52 127418.38 0.00

07/07/2021 17:52 127418.38 0.00

07/07/2021 18:52 127418.38 0.00

07/07/2021 19:52 127418.38 0.00

07/07/2021 20:52 127418.38 0.00

07/07/2021 21:52 127418.38 0.00

07/07/2021 22:52 127418.38 0.00

07/07/2021 23:52 127418.38 0.00

07/08/2021 00:52 127418.38 0.00

07/08/2021 01:52 127418.38 0.00

07/08/2021 02:52 127418.38 0.00

07/08/2021 03:52 127418.38 0.00

07/08/2021 04:52 127418.38 0.00

07/08/2021 05:52 127418.38 0.00

07/08/2021 06:52 127418.38 0.00

07/08/2021 07:52 127418.38 0.00

07/08/2021 08:52 127418.38 0.00

07/08/2021 09:52 127418.38 0.00

07/08/2021 10:52 127418.38 0.00

07/08/2021 11:52 127418.38 0.00

07/08/2021 12:52 127418.38 0.00

07/08/2021 13:52 127418.38 0.00

07/08/2021 14:52 127418.38 0.00

07/08/2021 15:52 127418.38 0.00

07/08/2021 16:52 127418.38 0.00

07/08/2021 17:52 127418.38 0.00

07/08/2021 18:52 127418.38 0.00

07/08/2021 19:52 127418.38 0.00

07/08/2021 20:52 127418.38 0.00

07/08/2021 21:52 127418.38 0.00

07/08/2021 22:52 127418.38 0.00

07/08/2021 23:52 127418.38 0.00

07/09/2021 00:52 127418.38 0.00

07/09/2021 01:52 127418.38 0.00

07/09/2021 02:52 127418.38 0.00

07/09/2021 03:52 127418.38 0.00

07/09/2021 04:52 127418.38 0.00

07/09/2021 05:52 127418.38 0.00

07/09/2021 06:52 127418.38 0.00
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07/09/2021 07:52 127418.38 0.00

07/09/2021 08:52 127418.38 0.00

07/09/2021 09:52 127418.38* 0.00*

07/09/2021 10:52 127418.38 0.00*

07/09/2021 11:52 127418.38 0.00

07/09/2021 12:52 127418.38 0.00

07/09/2021 13:52 127418.38 0.00

07/09/2021 14:52 127418.38 0.00

07/09/2021 15:52 127418.38 0.00

07/09/2021 16:52 127418.38 0.00

07/09/2021 17:52 127418.38 0.00

07/09/2021 18:52 127418.38 0.00

07/09/2021 19:52 127418.38 0.00

07/09/2021 20:52 127418.38 0.00

07/09/2021 21:52 127418.38 0.00

07/09/2021 22:52 127418.38 0.00

07/09/2021 23:52 127418.38 0.00

07/10/2021 00:52 127418.38 0.00

07/10/2021 01:52 127418.38 0.00

07/10/2021 02:52 127418.38 0.00

07/10/2021 03:52 127418.38 0.00

07/10/2021 04:52 127418.38 0.00

07/10/2021 05:52 127418.38 0.00

07/10/2021 06:52 127418.38 0.00

07/10/2021 07:52 127418.38 0.00

07/10/2021 08:52 127418.38 0.00

07/10/2021 09:52 127418.38 0.00

07/10/2021 10:52 127418.38 0.00

07/10/2021 11:52 127418.38 0.00

07/10/2021 12:52 127418.38 0.00

07/10/2021 13:52 127418.38 0.00

07/10/2021 14:52 127418.38 0.00

07/10/2021 15:52 127418.38 0.00

07/10/2021 16:52 127418.38 0.00

07/10/2021 17:52 127418.38 0.00

07/10/2021 18:52 127418.38 0.00

07/10/2021 19:52 127418.38 0.00

07/10/2021 20:52 127418.38 0.00

07/10/2021 21:52 127418.38 0.00

07/10/2021 22:52 127418.38 0.00

07/10/2021 23:52 127418.38 0.00

07/11/2021 00:52 127418.38 0.00

07/11/2021 01:52 127418.38 0.00

07/11/2021 02:52 127418.38 0.00

07/11/2021 03:52 127418.38 0.00

07/11/2021 04:52 127418.38 0.00

07/11/2021 05:52 127418.38 0.00

07/11/2021 06:52 127418.38 0.00

07/11/2021 07:52 127418.38 0.00

07/11/2021 08:52 127418.38 0.00

07/11/2021 09:52 127418.38 0.00

07/11/2021 10:52 127418.38 0.00

07/11/2021 11:52 127418.38 0.00

07/11/2021 12:52 127418.38 0.00

07/11/2021 13:52 127418.38 0.00

07/11/2021 14:52 127418.38 0.00

07/11/2021 15:52 127418.38 0.00

07/11/2021 16:52 127418.38 0.00

07/11/2021 17:52 127418.38 0.00



Data Logging Report MIU#: 1832470343 for 06/24/2021 - 09/28/2021 - 5/8" - 1" T-10, CUBIC FEET

Interval End Time Interval Reading Interval Consumption Reverse Flow Leak

07/11/2021 18:52 127418.38 0.00

07/11/2021 19:52 127418.38 0.00

07/11/2021 20:52 127418.38 0.00

07/11/2021 21:52 127418.38 0.00

07/11/2021 22:52 127418.38 0.00

07/11/2021 23:52 127418.38 0.00

07/12/2021 00:52 127418.38 0.00

07/12/2021 01:52 127418.38 0.00

07/12/2021 02:52 127418.38 0.00

07/12/2021 03:52 127418.38 0.00

07/12/2021 04:52 127418.38 0.00

07/12/2021 05:52 127418.38 0.00

07/12/2021 06:52 127418.38 0.00

07/12/2021 07:52 127418.38 0.00

07/12/2021 08:52 127418.38 0.00

07/12/2021 09:52 127418.38 0.00

07/12/2021 10:52 127418.38 0.00

07/12/2021 11:52 127418.38 0.00

07/12/2021 12:52 127418.38 0.00

07/12/2021 13:52 127418.38 0.00

07/12/2021 14:52 127418.38 0.00

07/12/2021 15:52 127418.38 0.00

07/12/2021 16:52 127418.38 0.00

07/12/2021 17:52 127418.38 0.00

07/12/2021 18:52 127418.38 0.00

07/12/2021 19:52 127418.38 0.00

07/12/2021 20:52 127418.38 0.00

07/12/2021 21:52 127418.38 0.00

07/12/2021 22:52 127418.38 0.00

07/12/2021 23:52 127418.38 0.00

07/13/2021 00:52 127418.38 0.00

07/13/2021 01:52 127418.38 0.00

07/13/2021 02:52 127418.38 0.00

07/13/2021 03:52 127418.38 0.00

07/13/2021 04:52 127418.38 0.00

07/13/2021 05:52 127418.38 0.00

07/13/2021 06:52 127418.38 0.00

07/13/2021 07:52 127418.38 0.00

07/13/2021 08:52 127418.38 0.00

07/13/2021 09:52 127418.38 0.00

07/13/2021 10:52 127418.38 0.00

07/13/2021 11:52 127418.38 0.00

07/13/2021 12:52 127418.38 0.00

07/13/2021 13:52 127418.38 0.00

07/13/2021 14:52 127418.38 0.00

07/13/2021 15:52 127418.38 0.00

07/13/2021 16:52 127418.38 0.00

07/13/2021 17:52 127418.38 0.00

07/13/2021 18:52 127418.38 0.00

07/13/2021 19:52 127418.38 0.00

07/13/2021 20:52 127418.38 0.00

07/13/2021 21:52 127418.38 0.00

07/13/2021 22:52 127418.38 0.00

07/13/2021 23:52 127418.38 0.00

07/14/2021 00:52 127418.38 0.00

07/14/2021 01:52 127418.38 0.00

07/14/2021 02:52 127418.38 0.00

07/14/2021 03:52 127418.38 0.00

07/14/2021 04:52 127418.38* 0.00*



Data Logging Report MIU#: 1832470343 for 06/24/2021 - 09/28/2021 - 5/8" - 1" T-10, CUBIC FEET

Interval End Time Interval Reading Interval Consumption Reverse Flow Leak

07/14/2021 05:52 127418.38 0.00*

07/14/2021 06:52 127418.38 0.00

07/14/2021 07:52 127418.38 0.00

07/14/2021 08:52 127418.38* 0.00*

07/14/2021 09:52 127418.38 0.00*

07/14/2021 10:52 127418.38 0.00

07/14/2021 11:52 127418.38 0.00

07/14/2021 12:52 127418.38 0.00

